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Fees Schedule — 2019
Accounts are issued each term of the school year.

Tuition Fee: Single $1,089.00 per year ($272.25 per term)

Family $1,554.00 per year ($388.50 per term)
Archdiocesan Education Levy: $230.00 per student, per year ($57.50 per term)
Special Futures Fund Levy: $22.00 per student, per year ($5.50 per term)
Information Technology Levy: $262.00 per family, per year ($65.50 per term)
Capital Levy: $440.00 per family, per year ($110.00 per term)
Maintenance Levy: $347.00 per family, per year ($86.75 per term)
Class Levy: Prep & Year 1 $659.00 per student, per year ($164.75 per term)

Years 2t0 6 $385.00 per student, per year ($96.25 per term)

Voluntary Building Fund Contribution: $375.00 per family, per year ($93.75 per term)

P&FLevy $100 per family per year ($25 per term)
Camp: Years 4,5,6 to be notified at time of camp preparation

e Archdiocesan Education Levy, Special Futures Fund Levy, Information Technology Levy and
relevant Class Levy are a combined amount on the Statement of Fees. Class Levies cover all
Curriculum Area resources and all costs throughout the year for swimming, excursions, sporting
events, shows, transport, etc.

e Capital Levy and Maintenance Levy are a combined amount on the Statement of Fees.
e Building Fund Contribution is voluntary and therefore tax deductible.

e No other compulsory payments will be requested other than for Years 4 to 6 camps.

Payment Options: BPAY (preferred), Credit Card, Cheque, Cash
PLEASE NOTE: If paying fees in cash, please have correct amount.
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